
KL

photographer

photography

K E N T
L E C K I E

$368.08
13%

$415 .93

SUBTOTAL

TAX

TOTAL

Invoice
INVOICE NO. 2023-733
DATE:  13/ 1 1/2023

details amountquantityprice

$330.00
68.  KM’S

1
  56 KM’S

$330.00
$38.08

#2

B I L LED  TO :
Waleed Elsayed -111

 117 elgin st s, port hope
***All Payments go to

KentLPhotography@gmail.com 

Via E-Transfer


